
Type Vessel Name Voy Ramp Crane
Higashi
Harima

Yokohama Nagoya Kobe Hibikinada Shimonoseki Masan Kwangyang Shanghai Qingdao Xingang Montreal Vancouver Long Beach Hueneme Tacoma Everett Manzanillo Ensenada Free port(TX) Savannah Baltimore

Conv MAHO CORAL 113 60T 7/23 7/19 7/20 7/21 8/18 8/12 8/19

COSMIC ACE or sub 8/12-13 9/21-22

A-VESSEL or sub (8/24) 8/20 8/21 8/22 9/20 9/14 9/21

MAHO CORAL or sub (9/8) 9/16 9/17 9/18 10/14 10/8 10/15

* Subject to cargo inducement □　The final schedule for each vessels shall be fixed at least 2 weeks before 1st loading po

□　Schedule details are subject to change with or without notice.

□   Furthermore information, please contact with our office.

Type Vessel Name Voy Ramp Crane Long Beach Vancouver Everett Amsterdam Nagoya Hiroshima Kobe Qingdao Masan

COSMIC ACE 110 7/25 8/11 8/10

* Subject to cargo inducement
PIC TEL MAIL URL

EASTERN CAR LINER, LTD.            +81-3-5769-7644 americas@ship.ecl.co.jp www.ecl.co.jp Overseas subsidiary/Overseas agent TEL MAIL

(Americas Dept) T. Tamogami +81-90-8724-5131 tamogami@ship.ecl.co.jp ECL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD. Singapore +65-6774-0555 eclspore@ecl.sg
J. Katsumata +81-70-1477-8461 katsumata@ship.ecl.co.jp ECL (CHINA) SHIPPING LTD. China +86-21-6521-1777 eclchina-op@ecl-china.com
Y. Koike +81-80-4126-4387 y-koike@ship.ecl.co.jp ECL (KOREA) LTD. Korea +82-2-3276-727 eclkorea@eclkorea.com

ECL (AMERICAS) INC. SIAM ECL CO., LTD. Thailand +662-8539112 eclbkk@siamecl.com
(Long Beach office) +1-562-513-1170 rate@eclamericas.com www.eclamericas.com ECL SHIPPING (VIETNAM) CORPORATION Vietnam +84-28-3636-2759 shipping@eclvietnam.com

Bill Christ +1-310-755-4696 bill@eclamericas.com ECL (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. Malaysia +603-56375966 eclmalaysia@eclm.com.my
H. Nemoto +1-562-751-5716 nemo@eclamericas.com PT. ECL LOGISTICS INDONESIA Indonesia +62-21-7986110 ichikawa@ecl.co.id

(Vancouver Office) +1-604-681-0591 rate@eclamericas.com ECL PUYVAST India +91-80-2354-9190 eclpuyvast@ecl.net.in
Emi Sato +1-604-817-2286 emi@eclamericas.com

Mexico EAST COAST U.S.AWEST COAT U.S.A.
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